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No. of Sheepon

April 30, April30,
1910. 1911.

Taieri County—continued.
Jaffray, W., East Taieri
Johnstone, R. M., Middlemareh
Jolly, James, Wharo Flat
Jolly, Robert, Whare Flat
Jones, W. G., Ngapuna
Jopp Bros., Hindon Railway
Keast, John, Middlemareh
Kennedy, John, Sutton
Kennedy, W., Sutton
Kerr, Margaret Jane, Middlemareh
Kinsman, Edward Charles, Sutton .. j
Kirkland, J. B., Fairfield
Kirkland, W., Middlemareh
Knudsen, Charles, Middlemareh
Law, Robert, Sutton
Leishman, D., Whare Flat
Lobb Bros., Kuri Bush
Lobb, W. H., Brighton
Macdonald, H. J. P., Hindon
Macdonald, John, Hindon
Maginess, Thomas, Allanton
Matheson, D., Middlemareh
Matheson, John, Otokia
Matheson, R. E., Middlemareh
Mathewson, J. L., Barewood
McDiarmid, Mrs. W., Woodside
McDonald, Alexander, Clark's
McDonald, Allan, Leo Stream
McDonald, Bros., Hindon
McDonald, Duncan, Hindon Railway
McKinley Bros., Mount Allen, Hindon RaU-

way
McLean, Lachlan, North Taieri
McLennan, D., Barewood
McLeod, G., Brighton
McPhee, Duncan, Sutton
McRae, Duncan, Moonlight
McRae, Mrs. D., Moonlight
Miller, James, Braemore Farm, Maungatua
Miller, John, Maungatua
Milner, Mrs. Celia, North Taieri
Mitchell, John W. P., Deep Stream
Mitchell, W. J., Hindon
Moynihan, F., Sutton
Moynihan, M., Sutton
Moynihan, W., Ngapuna
Munro, William, Berwick
Murray, John, Middlemareh
Murray, Roberts, and Co., Middlemareh .. !
Nichol and Sons, Allanton
Nichol, George, and Son, Taurima, Allanton
Nimmo, John, East Taieri
O'Conncll, .Inhn E., Ngapuna
O'Connell, E., Ngapuna
O'Connell, Richard, Rock and PiUar
Palmer, E. F., Kuri Bush
Palmer, E. F., Otakia
Palmer, Henry, Otokia
Paterson, Mrs. B., Middlemareh
Patrick, James, Outram .. j
Patrick, James, jun., Outram
Peat, D., Sutton
Peat, D., Sutton
Reade, George A., and Sons, Barewood ..
Reid, Donald, Dunedin
Reid, J. B., Otokia
Reid, W. and N., Woodside
Reid, W. G., Henley
Ronton, James C, jun., Mosgiel
Ridd, Robert, jun., Hindon
Robertson, WUliam, Middlemareh
Robinson, R., jun., Otokia
Rose, D. G, Sutton,
Ross, Neil, Maungatua
Rutherford, James, Hindon
Scott, Alexander, Mosgiel
Scott and Lethbridge, Mosgiel
Shale Bros., Fairfield
Shand, D. B., Wylie's Crossing
Shand, W., Allanton
Shennan, John, Berwick
Shennan, Robert, Berwick
Shore, J., Otokia
Simpson, W. Woodside

565
1769

74

5147
286

50
1212
350

; 1336
107

2142
126

1257
4034
1568

151
113
657

5101

2436
2023

133
253

1342
1239
1959
6124

51
2534

680
876

1750
3950

350
594
315

1332
355
306
454
808

368
i 22054
j 8795

787
827

3227

798

884
1546
620
317
300

1265
2035
1807
519

5441
170
112

309
10

974
1160

1728
200

10
1221

84
75
30

538
1702
Nil

82
355

5076
256

Nil
1400
356

1160
224

1415
110

1257
4640

289
136
167
537

1566
3776

150
1972
2332
[220

193
1145
558

1718
5092

19
2750

304
840

2400
2700

179
593
340

1218
372
256
492

1210
62

366
20800

253
8231

650
170

3200
334
519
456
100

1521
687
587
208

1220
2043
2380

256
5970
NU
NU
NU

26
1245
1301

20
20

1704
Nil

3
NU

632
103
55
114
453

No. ofSheep on
April 30, April30,

1910. 1911.

Taieri County—continued.
SmilUe, P. and A., North Taieri
Smith, Thomas, and Co., South Dunedin ..
Smith, E. R., Lee Stream
Smith, R. B., Lee Stream
Spratt, P., Sutton
Sproule, T., Outram
Steele, J., Middlemareh
Stewart, Archibald, Middlemareh
Stewart, James, Springbank, East Taieri ..
Stewart, John, North Taieri
Sutherland, H., Maungatua
Sutherland, John, Allanton
Thomson, Alexander, Otokia
Thompson, Mrs., Middlemareh
Thompson, Richard J., Middlemareh
Thomson and Co., North Taieri
Thomson, W., Maungatua
Tisdall, James T., Mifidlemarch
Tregonning Bros., Lee Stream
Tully, B., Mount Gowrie, Clark's
Turnbull, John, Middlemareh
Turubull, John (Taieri), Waipahi
Waters, Henry Godfrey, Barewood
Webb, G., Taioma . ..
Webb, Mrs. E., Taioma
Whitton, R. B., Middlemareh
Wilkin, T. E., AUanton
WiUiamson Bros., Wylie's Crossing
Wilson, H. P., Otokia
Wilson, J. H., Berwick
WUson, Thomas, Kuri Bush
Withers Bros., Berwick
Wright, F. J., Wylie's Crossing
Wyllie, James, Outram
Young, S., Outram

125
372
140
600
184
174
637

3618
102
100
111
70
12

1766
600

95
191
254

2046

173
149
90

714
150

Nil
612

3363
Nil
Nil

62
120

12
1276
510
161
242
105

1718
2025
1182
NU

781
183
93

103
Nil
463
402
150
50

4340
36
83
96

1222
844
260
102
127

1638
660

202
80

4240
37
64

238

214,757 207,964

BRUCE COUNTY.
Adam, John, LoveU's Flat
Agnew, Thomas, Taieri Beach
Aitehison, George, Kaitangata
Aitehison, S., Wangaloa
Alexander, James, Glenore
Alexander, Thomas, Milton
Allan, James, Clydevale
AUan, R. S., Moneymore
Allison, A., Balclutha
AUison, A., ClarksvUle
Allison, D., MUton
Allison, John, jun., Pukepito
Allison, J. and J., Moneymore
Andersen, H. J., Waitahuna GuUy
Anderson, George, Stirling
Anderson, J. G, Stirling
Anderson, J. F., LoveU's Flat
Andrews, W. T., Waihola
Annich, A., Akatore
Anning Bros., Glenlidi
Armstrong, A., HiUend
Armstrong and Stevenson, Milton
Arnold Bros., Bishop's
Ashcr, W. J.,LoveU's Flat
Athy, James, Akatore
Athy, Sabina, Akatore
Bateman, Mrs. E., Waitahuna
Begg Bros., Pukeawa
BeU, W., Waihola
Benbow, James, Glenore
Bett, A. D., HiUend
Bishop, F. J., Puketi
Bishop, James G, Balclutha
Bishop, Thomas C., HiUend
Black, John, Glenore
Blackie, Alexander, Kaitangata
Blakie, James, Moneymore
Borrie, James, SummerhUl, Kaitangata
Borthwick, Robert, Taieri Beach
Bowie, Charles, LoveU's Flat
Boyd, A., LoveU's Flat
Boyle, J., jun., MUton
Brabyn, W. T., Clarendon
Brand, James, Clydevale
Brand Bros., Clydevale

92
193
25

168
138
142
657
162
44

405
30

300
1190
400

60
262
206

9
158
950

16
425

1540
280

344
155
33

Nil
188
120
726
113
190
405

Xil
304
644
354

50
184
212

9
166
713
136
285

1360
175
387

Nil
09

12100
400
536

1388
405
213
850
127
152
123

6
430
250

1746
146
343

1060
768

415
69

14520
400

1884
765
885
738

190
146

800
240

1185
167
182
897

1402
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